
WORLD LANGUAGE CHECKPOINT A & B REVIEW 2019
WORLD LANGUAGE AP REVIEW 2019

TEACHER LANGUAGE DATE TIME ROOM
Kristen Fortunato Latin June 5, 2019, Wednesday 2:30-3:30PM 224

AP April 29th, 2019, Monday 2:30-3:30PM 224

Maria Gonzalez Spanish May, 9, 2019, Thursday 2:30-3:30PM 226 Test Strategies, Vocabulary
  Review, Tenses, Writing

June 5, 2019 Wednesday 2:30-3:30PM 226

Michael Gavilan Spanish May 8, 2019, Wednesday 2:30-3:30PM 220 Regents Conversations

Mercy Pena AP Spanish May 2, 2019, Thursday 2:21-3:21PM 221 Interpersonal Speaking/Writing
Presentational Speaking

May 3, 2019, Friday 2:21-3:21PM 221 Interpretive Communication
Presentational Writing

Deidre Mayer French May 2, 2019, Tuesday 2:30-3:30PM 224 Speaking
May 14, 2019, Tuesday 2:30-3:30PM 224 Listening
May 21, 2019, Tuesday 2:30-3:30PM 224 Reading
May 28, 2019, Tuesday 2:30-3:30PM 224 Writing

Natalia Kopshti  Italian June 12, 2019, Wednesday 2:30-3:30PM 219  
June 13, 2019, Thursday 2:30-3:30PM 219

 AP Italian May 9, 2019, Thursday 2:30-3:30PM 219
May 10, 2019, Friday 2:30-3:30PM 219
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